
Since 1933

High Flow Rate, High Output, 
and High Dirt Holding Capacity 

Pentair Everpure FT Series Water Filtration System  

90



conditions. It combines the innovative Fibre Ton

environments and peak water use scenarios.  

Water 

cartridge 

•  
and fast adsorption capacity, is able to effectively 
adsorb organic matter4 and chlorine5 in water, and 
trap particulate matter over 0.5 micron2 

•  Adopts the wet casting molding process to expand 
the effective surface, further ensuring strong 
adsorption capacity

Water 

Unique Progressive Double Protection System Design
High Dirt Holding Capacity, High Flow Rate

•  
than 7 times3

the dirt holding capacity and reducing the 
frequency of cartridge replacement 

Larger surface area of
contact with water

Stronger dirt holding capacity

•  Reduce turbidity1, and trap sediment, rust, large 
particles and colloidal substances that are 
above 0.45 micron2, effectively extending the 
life of the main cartridge  

Fibre Ton Filtration Technology

Intergrated Sediment Prefilter



Large particulate 
matter  Chloroform

Chlorine

Carbon  
tetrachloride

Volatile 
phenols

Sediment

Rust

Colloidal 
substance  

No electricity required and  
free of waste water 
Protects the environment,  
saves energy and costs

Water scale  

•  Uses high-quality imported carbon powder  

•   
substances4 and other pollutants in water, so as to improve water safety

•  

Saves time and effort  

Adopts a multi-stage filtration process to trap colloidal substances, chloring and organic  

Imported High-Performance Filter Material, Multi-Stage
Filtration and Well-Assured Water Quality



Product Picture  

 

(GPM)6  

Capacity (Gallons)⁶

Dimensions 
(Width×Height×Depth, cm) 

4FT Combo System  

2.5  

20,000 

30×38.5×13  

4FT Twin System  

5.0  

40,000  

59×43.2×13.3  

Product Description  

Product Picture  

 

Dimensions 
(Width×Height×Depth, cm) 

7FT Combo 
System 

SA11186  

SA21057  

2.5 

30,000  

30×53.5×13  

7FT Twin System  

SA11188  

SA21057  

5.0 

60,000  

59×58.2×13.3  

7FT Triple System  

SA11189  

SA21057  

7.5  

90,000  

61.2×64.9×17.1  

7FT Quad System  

SA11190  

SA21057  

71.2×64.9×17.1 

10 

120,000 
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Max. Flow Rate

System Part No. 

Main Cartridge No.  

SA11185 

SA21049  

SA11187 

SA21049  

(L/min)⁶
Max. Flow Rate 9.46  18.92

Capacity (L)⁶ 75,708.24 151,416.48  

System Part No. 

Main Cartridge No.  

(GPM)

Capacity (Gallons)⁶

Max. Flow Rate
(L/min)⁶

Max. Flow Rate

Capacity (L)⁶

9.46 18.92 28.38 37.84

113,562.35  227,124.70  340,687.05  454,249.40 

FT Series Water Filtration System Specifications

Product Description



Became the designated water treatment supplier for a well-
known large fast food chain brand in the U.S. 

Started offering solutions for automatic beverage 
dispensers in the U.S. 

Achieved rapid growth

Expanded into convenience stores 
Started offering customised solutions for 

convenience stores 

manufactured 
Today it has become an iconic product for water 

treatment in the foodservice industry 

Acquired by Pentair

Everpure was established 

Launched BIB Syrup pump to support the water demand during 
Los Angeles Olympics

The MRS-RO mix water system was created in the U.S. 
It has been serving as the designated coffee water system for a 
well-known coffee chain brand up to now
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Everpure, a brand of Pentair, is dedicated to providing one-stop water solutions for commercial 
organizations across the world. With outstanding products and services, Everpure has successfully served numerous 
clients, including commercial coffee chain shops, beverages, fast food, and convenience stores, in customising 

Pentair is Committed to Smart, Sustainable 
Water Solutions For Life

Pentair was founded in 1966 and is headquartered in Minnesota, USA. Everpure, a brand 
of Pentair, has been one of the most trusted brands in the foodservice industry since 1933. 
An expansive portfolio of technologies and products are designed to be the right sized to 
deliver the exact water quality specifications needed to meet operator’s ingredients and 
process water requirements. Pentair had revenue in 2021 of approximately USD 3.8 billion, 
and trades under the ticker symbol PNR. With approximately 11,250 global employees serving 
customers in more than 150 countries, we work to help improve lives and the environment 
around the world.

At Pentair, we are driven to create a better world through smart, sustainable water 
solutions. We help the world sustainably move, improve, and enjoy water, life’s most essential 
resource. From our residential and commercial water solutions, to industrial water management
and everything in between, Pentair is focused on driving innovation that helps our planet and 
people thrive.

 

About Everpure

well-rounded solutions, helping them improve water and energy efficiency, and realising sustainable development.

Approx. 11,250 global 
employees

Approx. USD 3.8 billion
annual revenue in 

2021 

11,250

3.8 billion

150
countries



1.  Please refer to Jiangsu CDC inspection report (HJ) 20210177 

2.  With reference to the water-related product hygiene license approval document: (S) WSZ (2022) No. 3200-0052 

3.  

4. Organic substances refer to chloroform, carbon tetrachloride, and volatile phenols, please see Jiangsu CDC 
inspection report (HJ) 20210177 

5.  Please refer to Jiangsu CDC inspection report (HJ) 20210176 

6.  Tested in the Pentair lab  and verified by third party lab
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Thailand
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